‘Chicago Tile Insurance Company

2006 106745

MICHAEL A BROVN
RECORDER

(2] yaguy LM LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

WHEREAS, LAKE FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF HAMMOND k/n/a LAKE FEDERAL BANK,
FSB loaned Thomas L. Kirsch, Il and Rebecca C. Kirsch, Husband and Wife the sum of One Hundred Fifty
Thousand and no/100 Dollars ($ 150,000.00), as evidenced by a note and mortgage and balloon rider dated
November 19, 2001, and recorded November 26, 2001, as Document Number 2001 095324 in the public records in
the County of Lake, State of Indiana, where the mortgaged property is located, and

WHEREAS, the undersigned, owner of said premises, has found it necessary and does hereby request a
modification of the terms of said loan for the following reasons:

Upon payment of a $434.60 fee, to advance the sum of Thirty Five Thousand and No/100 Dollars---{$35,000.00),
and exercise the Balloon Rider option to extend the Maturity Date to December 1, 2011; with an unamortized term of
300 months.

AND, WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modified terms of said so that there shall be no misunderstanding
of the matter,;

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that, as of the date of this agreement, the unpaid balance of said indebtedness is .

One Hundred Thirty Nine Thousand Twenty Eight and 72/100---Dollars {$139,028.72), all of which the undersigned
promises to pay with interest at 6.750% per annum until paid, and that the same shall be payable in monthly
instaliments of Nine Hundred Sixty and 57/100 Dollars---($960.57), per menth beginning on the First day of January,
2007, to be applied first to interest and balance to principal; the new Maturity Date will be December 1, 2011, the
Late Charge will be $48.03 and that in all other respects said mortgage contract shall remain in full force and effect.
The Covenants of said martgage, note @ndiballoon rider are expressiyincorporated by reference herein.

Signed, sealed and delivered this _24th  day of _November . 2006.

LAKE FEDERAL BANK, FSB

by, i

GeMld R. Skrabal4, President

Stepher! P. Davenport, Vice President

STATEQOF Indiana , Lake County, ss:

Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this _=¢ % 7 day of ¥orespler
2006, personally appeared Thomas L. Kirsch, It and Rebecca C. Kirsch and acknowledged the execution of the
forgoing loan modification agreement. Witness by hantl and official seal.

Signatire: g2 "— * e

My commission expires: -2 -/« - gt

Residentof Za X €  County.

STATE OF INDIANA, Lake County, 3 ,
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this _24th  dayof November
2008, personally appeared Gerald R. Skrabala and Stephen P. Davenpo;cknowledged the execution of the

forgoing loan maodification agreement. Witness by hand and official seal. /

My commission expires: 1OIO4I2D§F ..... e NANGYL wiae - Bignature
# Lake County
. i My Commission Expires
Resident of Lake County. AL ___October4, 2010 Irinted: Nancy L. Williams, Notary Public

This document prepared by: Gerald R. Skrabala

| affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that | have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security Number in
this document, unless required by law (Gerald R. Skrabala).

" GTIC Has made an accomodation

rarardinn nf tha instrumant




BALLOON RIDER
(CONDITIONAL MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION OF LOAN TERMS)

. THIS BALLOON RIDER is made this  15th day of November ' , and is
incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and supplement the Mortgage, Deed of
Trust, or Deed to Secure Debt {the "Security Instrument") of the same date given by the
undersigned (the "Borrower") to secure the Borrower's Note to

" Lake Federal Bank, FSB

{the "lender") of the same date and covering the property described in the Security
Instrument and located at:
9848 Margo Lane, Munster, Indiana 46321
[Property Address} .

The interest rate stated on the Note is called the "Note Rate." The date of the Note is
called the "Note Date." | understand the Lender may transfer the Note, Security Instrument
and this Rider. The Lender or anyone who takes the Note, the Security Instrument and this
Rider by transfer and who is entitled to receive payments under the Note is called the "Note
Holder."

ADDITIONAL COVENANTS. In addition to the covenants and agreements in the Security
Instrument, Borrower and tender further covenant and agree as follows (despite anything to
the contrary contained in the'Security Instrument or the Note): :

4. CONDITIONAL MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION OF LOAN TERMS

- At the maturity date of the*Notetand Security_Instrument {the "Note Matunty Date") i
Wl|| be able to extend the Note Maturity Date to  December 1, 2016 = -

(the "Extended Maturity ' Date') fand fmadify. the 'Note Rate to the “Modified Note Rate"
determined in accordance with Section-8 below™if all the' conditionsprovided in Sections 2
and 5 below are met (the "Conditional Modification and Extension Optien"). if those
conditions are not'met; 'understand that the Note Holder'is under no obligation to refinance
the Note or to modify the Nete, reset the Note Rate or extend the Note Maturity Date, and
that | will have to repay 'the Note from my own resources or finda'lender wrlhng to lend me
the money to repay the Note.

2. CONDITIONS TO OPTION

If | want to exercise the Conditional Modification and Bxtension Option, certain:
conditions must be met as of the Note Maturity Date. These conditions are: (a) | must still be
the owner and occupant of the property subject to the Security Instrument (the "Property");
(b) | must be current in my monthly payments and cannot have been more than 30 days late
on any of the 12 scheduled monthly payments immediately preceding the Note Maturity

MULTISTATE BALLOON RIDER (Modlflcatlon and Extension} - Single Family - Freddle Mac
UNIFORM INSTRUMENT
Form 3190 1/01

Wolters Kluwer Financial Services

VMP ®-377R (0402).01
Page 1 of 3 Initials; w




- .

R

L0/} 061¢ wog _m € Jo g abey 10°(Z0P0) M248-0 dNA
“‘@%:swmw

‘Aollod @oueinsur 8|31 2y} Builepdn jo 100 ay) o} payiwy jou Jng Bupnjoul ‘uondo
uoisuaXg pue uolEdlIPO [BUOIHPUOD SY) JO 3SIDIEXS 8} UIM POIBIJOSSE $)S0D 8yl pue
89} Buisseooid 0GZ$ & aw abieyd [1m JOp|OH 210N By} pUBISIOpUN | "UCISUBIXS 3je(q Anmep
SJON pue uoiedlIpow ajey 8joN paJinbal sy} 8je|dwos o) pasnbai syuswnoop Aue ubis o)
teadde Jsnw | yoym je eoeid pue awy) ‘a1ep B pue Junowe juswhed Ayjuow mau ‘{@18Y 210N
PRUIPOIN BY)) a2l 1SaIejul Mau BY3 JO SW BSIAPE |[IM JOP{OH SJON 8y} 8B AJNnie|y 210N 8y)
a10jeg 'sniejs uay| Apadoid pue Asuednooo ‘diysisumo pasinbas Aw Jo joord sqeidesoe unm
19p|oH 910N 8y} apiaoid 0} sAEp fepusied Of SABY USY] (1M | 'BAOUE € UOI99S Ul Palenoed’
Se pue JapjoH 910N 8y} Aq paAieosl St UoHEIlIIoU Aep JO atl) pUB @jep U} Uo 19948 Ul pPIA
Jou pasnbas paysygnd s|qesiidde s uonelodion ebebopy ueo] swoy [eieps4 sy} uodn paseq
91BY 9JON Palipoy paxi} oy} a1eindjel (1M JSpjoH S1oN 8yl "8leq Ajunje eloN 3y} o} Joud
sAep Jepus{ed G UBY} J9je| ou pue sAep fepusied 09 UBY) Jaljie? ou JSpjoH 810N oy} BuiAyou
Aq uondp uoisuspE pue UCEJINPOW [BUOIPUCH 2U) esioiexe ABW | 'SACGE g UOi0ag JO
SUOIIPUCD 8y} J88wW | §| "uondQ UoISUAPE PUB UOIJEdIPO [BUOIHPUOD By} 8SI0IeXa 0] Jeplo
ul Ayjou Isnw | Jey; Jop|oH 10N ayy Bujjuasaider uocsiad ay] jo sselppe pue 8y} ‘Sueu auyj
unm Jeyieboy ‘uonewour piooas Juswhed Aw apiaoid |Im JOPIOH SION Byl ‘19U BIE SA0qE
¢ UOl}o9g Ul SUolIPUOD 3yl J uoid( uoISUST puUB UOIIBOLIPOIN [BUCINPUCD SU] SSIDIBXD
few | yey; sw asiape [jIm OS[e JSP|OH SION 8| '9leg AJUNJEW S1ON 8U) U0 8Mo 0] pajradxe
We | SWwns Jayjo e pue "1saiejur pledun ing paniooe ‘ediouud syl Jo Suwi 9SIADE pue 91eg
Ajunijep 210N 8y} jo soueApe uf sAep Jepusje. 09 I1Ses| 18 aw AJjou |im JOpjoH S10N a1

NOLLdO NOISNILX3 ANV NOILVOHIGONW TYNOLLIONOD IFHL ONISIDNIAX3 'S
' o ‘pred Ay st 810N 8y} 13un
Yiuow Alone Juswifed jseselul pue [ediound Aw jo JUNOWE MeU Y} o4 {iiM UOIE|NDED SiY] Jo
ynsel oy ‘sjwewled Ajyjuow [enba ul 9)ey 910N PaIIPOW By} JB ULIS) papusixd Buuews: ay)
leao ‘(anoge Z uoljoag Jepun patinber se ‘juenno ok usyy sjuswhed Ayuow Aw Buiwnsse)
8jeq AJiniepy 10N 2yl uo-juainisul AINJAS PUE B1ON BY) JOpLIN MO [|IM | SWINS JBylo e
(9) snid “yseueiul predun jag Peuooe (q) snid. ‘ledisund predufl ay: (&) yins ur Aedar o) Jusians.
aq (iMm jey) Juewded Aujuowlalf)i§o Junoe syl SuiuLRiep |iatuep|oH 930N Sy} ‘paljsiies ale
9A0GE g UOI1995 ul-pasnbas SUOIIPUCD BYJO B pue 3ley 910N 2y} arcge siulod sbejussiad
G uey; Jelealb jou sITADQE g UGIToeg Ul PEIENS[Ed) e S1EY 2)ON Pauipo N 24} papIACd
: LNAOWY ENAWAYE MIN SHL ONILYINITVD v
' j - ‘uonewlojul ajgeredwos Buisn Ag
a)ey 210N Pal[POIY 8y} SUILLDIZP (M IBRIOH 8JON 2Y) ‘@|gB|i2AR jou siplalA Jou painbs) siy)
J| "uondQ uCiSUSIXg pue UOIIEIILIPOJY [BUOINPUCD BU) 8SI0I9Xe 0} uoijoee AW Jo JapjoH 910N
8y} Aj10u | jey) Aep o 2w} pug slep syY) ue oee Ul pRIA jRu jaeal|dde ay) oq |Bys pRIk
jJau palnbal ayl (,°1eY 2)O0N pauIpo, 8uy (%SZ) 0) jusdied suo o yybie-suc isaresu
2y} o} papunol (%5°0) Jadsed auo jo jiey-auo snid ‘euniuwos Aealsp Alojepuewt Aep-gg
e 0} joslgns safiebiow se) pexyy seef-0¢ Joj pletA 19U pannbel s uonelodio) sbebuop
UE0T| SWOH [BIepas 2yl 03 [enbs 1saislul Lo 9)B1 paxy B aq |IM 8jey 810N PaUIPOW 24l
: - 31V A10N a3IdIdO N SHL DNILYINDTVD ‘¢
_ "MO[Rq G UDI03S Ul papIackd se Jap|oH 210N aUl 0] 1sanbal
U2l M B 9¥eLl 1snul | (2) pue ‘aley 210N sy} aaode sulod sfiejusaied ¢ UBY) 2I0W 8 jouur)
2y 210N PRHIPOW 3U} (p) 'pepiodal SEMm Juawnlisu] Aiunoag auy) Jaye Buisue (s|igefed pue
anp JoA Jou sjuslwssasse [e1vads pue saxel Jo) 1dsaxa) Aladoid 2u1 o] a1l Bunosye sianew
aslaape JBylo 10 ‘Aledold 8y} isuiebe ssoueiquIndUR Jo 's109j9p ‘susl) ou ale assy) (o) oled




e EY SIGNIN'G BELOW, BORROWER accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants
containgd- is/Balloon Rider.

/

- (Seal) (Seal) -
Thomas L. Kirsch, II -Borrower Rebecca C. Kirsch " -Borrower
(Seal) ' (Seal)
-Borrower -Borrower
(Seal) (Seal)
-Borrower -Borrower
(Seal) - (Seal)

(-Borrower . ‘ ' : -Borrower

[Sign Original Only]

VMP ®-877R (0402):01 _ (“'Page 3 0f.3 Form 3190 1/01




